H
ID
H
ID
H
A
LO
G
E
N
H
A
LO
G
E
N
C
FL
C
FL
FLFL
B
A
LL
A
S
T
B
A
LL
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
1312
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 855-758-7009For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE
H
ID
H
ID
Ceramic Metal Halide
*Items only available for special orders
Ceramic Metal Halide
EDX17/E26 TD6/RX7sT4/GU6.5ED17/E26 T6/G12T4/G8.5
Product Information Physical Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description ANSI Case
Qty. Finish Operating
Position
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg.
Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
70 ED17 E26 1256 CMH70/U/ED17/3K M143/E M98/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 5900 4365 20000 3000 85 844366012563
70 ED17 E26 1257 CMH70/U/ED17/4K M143/E M98/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 5800 4060 24000 4000 92 844366012570
100 ED17 E26 1258 CMH100/U/ED17/3K M140/E M90/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 8600 6450 20000 3000 85 844366012587
100 ED17 E26 1259 CMH100/U/ED17/4K M140/E M90/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 8200 6150 24000 4000 92 844366012594
150 ED17 E26 1260 CMH150/U/ED17/3K M142/E M102/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 12900 9545 20000 3000 85 844366012600
150 ED17 E26 1261 CMH150/U/ED17/4K M142/E M102/E 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 12000 9000 24000 4000 92 844366012617
70 EDX17 E26 1228 * CMP70/U/ED17/3K M143/O M98/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 5900 4365 20000 3000 85 844366012280
70 EDX17 E26 1229 * CMP70/U/ED17/4K M143/O M98/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 5800 4060 24000 4000 92 844366012297
100 EDX17 E26 1230 * CMP100/U/ED17/3K M140/O M90/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 8600 6450 20000 3000 85 844366012303
100 EDX17 E26 1231 * CMP100/U/ED17/4K M140/O M90/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 8200 6150 24000 4000 92 844366012310
150 EDX17 E26 1232 * CMP150/U/ED17/3K M142/O M102/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 12900 9545 20000 3000 85 844366012327
150 EDX17 E26 1233 * CMP150/U/ED17/4K M142/O M102/O 12 Clear Universal 5.44 3.44 12000 9000 24000 4000 92 844366012334
Product Information Physical Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description ANSI Case
Qty. Finish Operating
Position
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg.
Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
20 T4 GU6.5 1234 CMH20T4/GU6.5/830 C156/E - 12 Clear Universal 2.20 1.18 1750 1480 12000 3000 85 844366012341
20 T4 GU6.5 1235 * CMH20T4/GU6.5/842 C156/E - 12 Clear Universal 2.20 1.18 1750 1480 12000 4200 85 844366012358
20 T4 G8.5 1236 CMH20T4/G8.5/830 C156/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 1750 1480 12000 3000 85 844366012365
20 T4 G8.5 1237 * CMH20T4/G8.5/842 C156/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 1750 1480 12000 4200 85 844366012372
35 T4 G8.5 1238 CMH39T4/G8.5/830 M130/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 3300 2300 10000 3000 81 844366012389
35 T4 G8.5 1239 CMH39T4/G8.5/942 M130/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 3300 2640 10000 4000 85 844366012396
70 T4 G8.5 1240 CMH70T4/G8.5/830 M139/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 6500 4500 10000 3000 85 844366012402
70 T4 G8.5 1241 CMH70T4/G8.5/942 M139/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.34 2.00 6500 5525 10000 4000 90 844366012419
35 T6 G12 1242 CMH39T6/G12/830 M130/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 3300 2600 12000 3000 81 844366012426
35 T6 G12 1243 CMH39T6/G12/942 M130/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 3300 2800 12000 4000 84 844366012433
70 T6 G12 1244 CMH70T6/G12/830 M139/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 6500 4950 12000 3000 85 844366012440
70 T6 G12 1245 CMH70T6/G12/942 M139/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 6500 5525 12000 4200 90 844366012457
150 T6 G12 1246 CMH150T6/G12/830 M142/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 14000 11900 15000 3200 85 844366012464
150 T6 G12 1247 CMH150T6/G12/942 M142/E - 12 Clear Universal 3.98 2.22 13500 11475 15000 4200 90 844366012471
70 TD6 RX7s 1248 CMH70TD/RX7s/830 M139/E M85/E 12 Clear Universal 3.93 2.22 6500 5200 15000 3200 85 844366012488
70 TD6 RX7s 1249 * CMH70TD/RX7s/842 M139/E M85/E 12 Clear Universal 3.93 2.22 6500 5525 15000 4200 90 844366012495
150 TD7 RX7s 1250 CMH150TD/RX7s/830 M142/E M102/E 12 Clear Universal 5.43 2.59 13500 11475 15000 3200 85 844366012501
150 TD7 RX7s 1251 * CMH150TD/RX7s/842 M142/E M102/E 12 Clear Universal 5.43 2.59 13000 11050 15000 4200 90 844366012518
*Items only available for special orders